
2009 Women's NAIGC Finals 
 
 
 
 
4/18/2009 

Finals Team 
Results 

 
Level E - All Age Divisions 

Session 1 

  

Rank Gym Team Score Vault Bars Beam Floor
 
1 

 
Texas A&M 
University 

 
1 

 
146.800 

 
36.100 

3T 

 
35.600 

3 

 
37.850 

1 

 
37.250 

5 

 432   Jackie Barrett 9.050 8.700 9.350  

 433   Kearra Comer  8.450  9.250 

 434   Constance Cuadra    9.325 

 435   Candice Deroche  9.200 9.825  

 437   Courtney Harris 9.000    

 439   Renee Mcentire 9.150 9.250 9.550 9.375 

 442   Veronica Ortega   9.125  

 443   Sydney Riegel 8.900   9.300 

 
2 

 
Miami University 

 
1 

 
146.425 

 
35.250 

7 

 
35.750 

2 

 
37.750 

2 

 
37.675 

2 

 235   Michelle Adams 9.150 9.200 9.650  

 236   Kori Austera  8.700  9.300 

 237   Brooke Bostelman    9.250 

 239   Amanda Mara   8.800  

 240   Megan Mcconnell   9.525 9.475 

 241   Amanda Miller 8.650 9.300   

 243   Morgan Spellacy 8.850 8.550 9.775 9.650 

 244   Jennifer Thomas 8.600    

 
3 

 
Ohio State 

 
1 

 
145.700 

 
36.625 

1 

 
35.800 

1 

 
35.450 

6 

 
37.825 

1 

 299   Emily Brandner 9.250 8.800 8.475 9.600 

 300   Tara Chamberlain 9.050  9.350 9.475 

 301   Rachel Dellon    9.400 

 302   Sara Kenny 9.100    

 303   Karissa Lam  9.250 8.225  

 304   Elyse Persico    9.350 

 305   Michele Rosencrance  9.050   

 306   Amber Simmons 9.225 8.700 9.400  

 
4 

 
NC State 

 
1 

 
144.225 

 
35.550 

6 

 
34.300 

6 

 
36.800 

3 

 
37.575 

3 

 277   Hannah Cheek   9.475 9.375 



 278   Cathy Evans 8.700 8.450 8.800 9.325 

 280   Ashlee Howze 9.150 9.300 9.225 9.550 

 281   Chelsea Martin  8.050   

 282   Mallory Mccarthy 8.700  9.300  

 284   Mackenzie Mucci  8.500   

 286   Allison Szatek 9.000   9.325 

 
5 

 
Penn State 

 
1 

 
143.775 

 
36.100 

3T 

 
34.650 

5 

 
36.275 

4 

 
36.750 

8 

 358   Kendall Barnoff 9.200 8.750   

 359   Emily Boller  9.000   

 360   Mollie Calzone    9.150 

 361   Jennifer Grabler 9.050  9.150 8.750 

 363   Cammie Lincoln   9.050 9.375 

 364   Heather Perron 8.550 7.750   

 365   Arielle Scarpelli   8.750  

 366   Katie Stoebe 9.300 9.150 9.325 9.475 

 
6 

 
James Madison 

 
1 

 
143.225 

 
35.950 

5 

 
34.750 

4 

 
35.200 

7 

 
37.325 

4 

 211   Amanda Daley 8.950 8.800  9.300 

 215   Elly Hart 9.100 8.900 9.100 9.500 

 218   Anne Lewis 9.000 8.800 8.275  

 222   Kimberly Parsons   8.875  

 223   Carol Reed    9.150 

 224   Christi Skove 8.900 8.250   

 226   Kelly Stiger   8.950 9.375 

 
7 

 
Pittsburgh 

 
1 

 
142.375 

 
36.350 

2 

 
32.900 

8 

 
36.125 

5 

 
36.950 

7 

 615   Alicia Behringer 9.250 8.650  9.400 

 616   Trisha Breen  7.800 9.425 9.000 

 617   Stephanie Elison 9.350 8.000 8.925 9.425 

 618   Cassie Minick  8.450 9.050  

 620   Hawley Pruitt 8.850  8.775  

 621   Katie Jo Sonntag 8.900   9.125 

 
8 

 
Maryland 

 
1 

 
140.375 

 
34.700 

8 

 
33.450 

7 

 
35.025 

8 

 
37.200 

6 

 551   Melissa Aplan 8.700 8.200 8.925  

 552   Megan Askew 8.900 8.300 8.200 9.450 

 554   Robyn Douglass    9.200 

 556   Juliet Han 8.400    

 558   Jillian Lipton 8.700 8.850  9.300 

 559   Danielle Martinez    9.250 

 561   Katie Pelton  8.100 9.050  

 564   Rachel Zamora   8.850  
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AA 
 

Level E - All Age Divisions 
Session 1  

NCAA Mode 

  

Rank Num Name Gym AA Out
1 655 Jennifer Grabowski Univ of Texas 37.800 0.000 

2 439 Renee Mcentire Texas A&M University 37.325 0.475 

3 366 Katie Stoebe Penn State 37.250 0.550 

4 280 Ashlee Howze NC State 37.225 0.575 

5 235 Michelle Adams Miami University 37.075 0.725 

6 548 Allie Smith Univ of Illinois 37.000 0.800 

7 452 Devin Ave Texas State Univ 36.850 0.950 

8 243 Morgan Spellacy Miami University 36.825 0.975 

9 215 Elly Hart James Madison 36.600 1.200 

10 615 Alicia Behringer Pittsburgh 36.575 1.225 

11 633 Erika Sloan Rhode Island 36.500 1.300 

12T 461 Erin Williamson Texas State Univ 36.300 1.500 

12T 568 Melanie Hunt Michigan 36.300 1.500 

14T 299 Emily Brandner Ohio State 36.125 1.675 

14T 241 Amanda Miller Miami University 36.125 1.675 

16 432 Jackie Barrett Texas A&M University 36.050 1.750 

17 177 Amanda Dombrowski Florida State Univer 35.850 1.950 

18 629 Krista Dominici Rhode Island 35.450 2.350 

19 302 Sara Kenny Ohio State 34.625 3.175 

20 433 Kearra Comer Texas A&M University 34.400 3.400 

21 300 Tara Chamberlain Ohio State 34.125 3.675 

22 236 Kori Austera Miami University 33.500 4.300 

23 563 Amanda Ruderman Maryland 0.000 37.800 
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Level E - All Age Divisions 
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NCAA Mode 

  

Rank Num Name Gym Vault Out
1 655 Jennifer Grabowski Univ of Texas 9.650 0.000 

2 617 Stephanie Elison Pittsburgh 9.350 0.300 

3 366 Katie Stoebe Penn State 9.300 0.350 

4T 548 Allie Smith Univ of Illinois 9.250 0.400 

4T 615 Alicia Behringer Pittsburgh 9.250 0.400 

4T 299 Emily Brandner Ohio State 9.250 0.400 

7 544 Kelsey Persels Univ of Illinois 9.200 0.450 

8T 280 Ashlee Howze NC State 9.150 0.500 

8T 235 Michelle Adams Miami University 9.150 0.500 

8T 439 Renee Mcentire Texas A&M University 9.150 0.500 

11T 215 Elly Hart James Madison 9.100 0.550 

11T 302 Sara Kenny Ohio State 9.100 0.550 

11T 422 Desiree Lafountain Syracuse University 9.100 0.550 

14 432 Jackie Barrett Texas A&M University 9.050 0.600 

15 286 Allison Szatek NC State 9.000 0.650 

16 452 Devin Ave Texas State Univ 8.950 0.700 

17* 443 Sydney Riegel Texas A&M University 8.900 0.750 

17* 469 Sarah Gummelt Texas Tech Univ 8.900 0.750 

19 591 Aynara Chavez UNC Chapel Hill 8.700 0.950 

20 487 Mary Greenberg Univ at Buffalo 8.650 1.000 

21 226 Kelly Stiger James Madison 8.600 1.050 

22 365 Arielle Scarpelli Penn State 8.500 1.150 

23 331 Jessica Rykalla Ohio B 7.800 1.850 

24 316 Heather Delgado Ohio University 7.500 2.150 

25* 563 Amanda Ruderman Maryland __.___ 9.650 

25* 132 Jessie Reitz Bowling Green State __.___ 9.650 
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Rank Num Name Gym Bars Out
1T 548 Allie Smith Univ of Illinois 9.500 0.000 

1T 452 Devin Ave Texas State Univ 9.500 0.000 

1T 504 Beth Doughty Cal Davis 9.500 0.000 

4 633 Erika Sloan Rhode Island 9.350 0.150 

5T 280 Ashlee Howze NC State 9.300 0.200 

5T 241 Amanda Miller Miami University 9.300 0.200 

7 461 Erin Williamson Texas State Univ 9.275 0.225 

8T 439 Renee Mcentire Texas A&M University 9.250 0.250 

8T 303 Karissa Lam Ohio State 9.250 0.250 

10T 235 Michelle Adams Miami University 9.200 0.300 

10T 435 Candice Deroche Texas A&M University 9.200 0.300 

10T 539 Kristina Jackson Univ of Illinois 9.200 0.300 

13 567 Salina Halliday Michigan 9.150 0.350 

14 591 Aynara Chavez UNC Chapel Hill 9.100 0.400 

15 359 Emily Boller Penn State 9.000 0.500 

16 655 Jennifer Grabowski Univ of Texas 8.900 0.600 

17T 177 Amanda Dombrowski Florida State Univer 8.850 0.650 

17T 558 Jillian Lipton Maryland 8.850 0.650 

19T 211 Amanda Daley James Madison 8.800 0.700 

19T 218 Anne Lewis James Madison 8.800 0.700 

21 358 Kendall Barnoff Penn State 8.750 0.750 

22 236 Kori Austera Miami University 8.700 0.800 

23 615 Alicia Behringer Pittsburgh 8.650 0.850 

24 170 Erin Crews Emory University 8.400 1.100 

25 611 Jill Mazur Notre Dame 7.700 1.800 
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Rank Num Name Gym Beam Out
1 435 Candice Deroche Texas A&M University 9.825 0.000 

2 243 Morgan Spellacy Miami University 9.775 0.050 

3T 235 Michelle Adams Miami University 9.650 0.175 

3T 466 Jill Conoley Texas Tech Univ 9.650 0.175 

5 439 Renee Mcentire Texas A&M University 9.550 0.275 

6 240 Megan Mcconnell Miami University 9.525 0.300 

7 277 Hannah Cheek NC State 9.475 0.350 

8T 655 Jennifer Grabowski Univ of Texas 9.400 0.425 

8T 306 Amber Simmons Ohio State 9.400 0.425 

10T 366 Katie Stoebe Penn State 9.325 0.500 

10T 715 Catherine Frakes Virginia Tech 9.325 0.500 

12 280 Ashlee Howze NC State 9.225 0.600 

13 633 Erika Sloan Rhode Island 9.175 0.650 

14 627 Lindsey Curry Rhode Island 9.150 0.675 

15 442 Veronica Ortega Texas A&M University 9.125 0.700 

16 452 Devin Ave Texas State Univ 9.050 0.775 

17T 568 Melanie Hunt Michigan 9.000 0.825 

17T 273 Karen Heilman NAIGC Alumni 9.000 0.825 

19 177 Amanda Dombrowski Florida State Univer 8.925 0.900 

20 564 Rachel Zamora Maryland 8.850 0.975 

21 278 Cathy Evans NC State 8.800 1.025 

22 629 Krista Dominici Rhode Island 8.650 1.175 

23 299 Emily Brandner Ohio State 8.475 1.350 

24 663 Lindsey Williams Univ of Texas 8.450 1.375 

25 249 Jennifer Foti Miami B 8.150 1.675 

26 679 Jessie Murray Vermont 8.050 1.775 

27 236 Kori Austera Miami University 7.450 2.375 

28 457 Lauren Metcalfe Texas State Univ __.___ 9.825 
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Rank Num Name Gym Floor Out
1 243 Morgan Spellacy Miami University 9.650 0.000 

2 299 Emily Brandner Ohio State 9.600 0.050 

3 215 Elly Hart James Madison 9.500 0.150 

4T 300 Tara Chamberlain Ohio State 9.475 0.175 

4T 240 Megan Mcconnell Miami University 9.475 0.175 

6T 461 Erin Williamson Texas State Univ 9.425 0.225 

6T 617 Stephanie Elison Pittsburgh 9.425 0.225 

8T 615 Alicia Behringer Pittsburgh 9.400 0.250 

8T 568 Melanie Hunt Michigan 9.400 0.250 

8T 194 Lauren Jurecic Georgia Institute 9.400 0.250 

11T 439 Renee Mcentire Texas A&M University 9.375 0.275 

11T 363 Cammie Lincoln Penn State 9.375 0.275 

13 452 Devin Ave Texas State Univ 9.350 0.300 

14 434 Constance Cuadra Texas A&M University 9.325 0.325 

15T 236 Kori Austera Miami University 9.300 0.350 

15T 211 Amanda Daley James Madison 9.300 0.350 

15* 469 Sarah Gummelt Texas Tech Univ 9.300 0.350 

15* 443 Sydney Riegel Texas A&M University 9.300 0.350 

15T 420 Danielle Hurley Syracuse University 9.300 0.350 

20 237 Brooke Bostelman Miami University 9.250 0.400 

21 699 Simone Miller Univ of Virginia 9.150 0.500 

22 629 Krista Dominici Rhode Island 9.100 0.550 

23 138 Rachel Hannah Clemson University 9.050 0.600 

24 598 Allie Treske UNC Chapel Hill 9.000 0.650 

25 432 Jackie Barrett Texas A&M University 8.950 0.700 

26 112 Julie Wojtulewicz American University 8.850 0.800 

27 524 Laura M. Vargas Univ of Florida 8.600 1.050 

28 377 Rachel Zawodzinski Penn State B 7.450 2.200 

29* 563 Amanda Ruderman Maryland __.___ 9.650 

29* 132 Jessie Reitz Bowling Green State __.___ 9.650 

 


